Application note Please read the sections “Important notice” and “Warnings” at the end of this document Revision 1.11
www.infineon.com  2025-04-10
pub l i c
AN2011-01
MA400E12/17 and MA401E12/17 – Module
Adapter Board for IHM IGBT Modules
About this document
Scope and purpose

MA400E12/17 and MA401E12/17 – Module Adapter Board for IHM
IGBT Modules
How to order Evaluation Driver Boards
5 How to order Evaluation Driver Boards
Every Evaluation Driver Board has its own IFX order number and can be ordered via your Infineon Sales Partner.
Information can also be found at the Infineon Web Page: www.infineon.com
CAD-data for the board described here are available on request. The use of this data is subjected to the
disclaimer given in this AN. Please contact: WAR-IGBT-Application@infineon.com
IFX order number for MA400E12: SP000879862
IFX order number for MA400E17: SP000879872
IFX order number for MA401E12: SP000880276
IFX order number for MA401E17: SP000880282
IFX order number for 2ED300E17-SFO: SP000355559
IFX order number for 2ED300C17-S: SP000359184
IFX order number for 2ED300C17-ST: SP000359188
Application note 19 Revision 1.11
  2025-04-10
pub l i c
MA400E12/17 and MA401E12/17 – Module Adapter Board for IHM
IGBT Modules
References
References
[1]
Application note 20 Revision 1.11
  2025-04-10
pub l i c
MA400E12/17 and MA401E12/17 – Module Adapter Board for IHM
IGBT Modules
Revision history
Revision history
Document
revision
Date Description of changes
Revision 1.00 2011-01-01 Initial Version
Revision 1.10 2014-02-01
Revision 1.11 2025-04-10 Document Template Change
 Important notice Warnings
Edition 2025-04-10
Published by
Infineon Technologies AG
81726 Munich, Germany
© 2025 Infineon Technologies AG.
All Rights Reserved.
Do you have a question about this